



2024:JHHC:44999

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

Cr.M.P. No. 3357 of 2017

AND

Cr.M.P. No. 3381 of 2017, Cr.M.P. No. 361 of 2019, Cr.M.P. No. 3555 of 2017, Cr.M.P. No. 3557 of 2017, Cr.M.P. No. 3558 of 2017, Cr.M.P. No. 3586 of 2017, Cr.M.P. No. 3620 of 2017, Cr.M.P. No. 3690 of 2017, Cr.M.P. No. 3720 of 2017, Cr.M.P. No. 3751 of 2017, Cr.M.P. No. 524 of 2018, Cr.M.P. No. 1730 of 2018, Cr.M.P. No. 1851 of 2018, Cr.M.P. No. 1940 of 2018, Cr.M.P. No. 2131 of 2018, Cr.M.P. No. 2138 of 2018, Cr.M.P. No. 2173 of 2018, Cr.M.P. No. 2720 of 2018, Cr.M.P. No. 2823 of 2018, Cr.M.P. No. 2141 of 2018, Cr.M.P. No. 2163 of 2018, Cr.M.P. No. 2292 of 2018, Cr.M.P. No. 2377 of 2018, Cr.M.P. No. 2423 of 2018, Cr.M.P. No. 2430 of 2018, Cr.M.P. No. 2718 of 2018 and Cr.M.P. No. 3956 of 2018.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

Dated: 08/01/2025

Due to paucity of time, these matters could not be taken up today.

Post these matters after three weeks.

Interim order, if any, shall continue till further orders.

(Pradeep Kumar Srivastava, J.)

Sachin